MEFD2                        MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
-  Multi contact arrangements:2 form C (2Z  type),1NO+1NC(HD1 type),1NO+1NC(HD2 type)
-  8A switching capability
-  Forcibly guided contacts according to EN50205
-  High insulation capability(1.2/50us):10kv surge voltage between coil &contacts and 6kv between contact set
-  Insulation system: Class F available
-  Environmental friendly product (ROHS compliant)

nominal
voltage
ORDERING INFORMATION
   MEFD2  -  012    -   H1        S        T          F           G
Model No. Coil Voltage Contact Form Package Type Contact
Material
Insulation System Contact plating
MEFD2 5VDC–
110VDC
H1:1NO+1NC
(type 1)
H2:1NO+1NC
(type 2)
2Z: 2 C
Nil: Flux
Proof
S: Sealed
T: AgSnO Nil: Class B
F : Class F
Nil: No gold
plated
G: Gold plated
MASSUSE LTD. Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824
MEFD2                        MASSUSE RELAY
Dimensions(unit:mm)
Tolerance:±0.2                             Tolerance:±0.1
7
.5
15 55
Φ
2
5
.
5
0.3
3.8 05
046-
2C
29
7
.
5
15 55
Φ
2
5
.5
0.3
3.8 05
046-
0.8
H1
29
7
.5
15 55
Φ
2
5
.5
0.3
3.8 05
046-
H2
29
12.6
0.8
12.6
0.8
12.6
Disclaimer: All the specifications are subject to change without notice.
MASSUSE LTD. Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824